
 

Academic Board and Committee Dates for 2024 

 
Meetings by Board/Committee 

 

Academic Board/Committee Report Due Date Publication Date Meetings (Day/Date) 
Academic Board 
9:30am-12:30pm 

Monday, 26 February 2024 Monday, 04 March 2024 1. Monday, 11 March 2024 
Monday, 29 April 2024 Monday, 06 May 2024 2. Monday, 13 May 2024 
Monday, 24 June 2024 Monday, 01 July 2024 3. Monday, 08 July 2024 
Monday, 12 August 2024 Monday 19 August 2024 4. Monday, 26 August 2024 
Friday, 27 September 2024* Friday, 04 October 2024* 5. Monday, 14 October 2024 
Monday, 11 November 2024 Monday, 18 November 2024 6. Monday, 25 November 2024 

Curriculum Committee 
10am-12noon 

Thursday, 08 February 2024 Thursday, 15 February 2024 1. Thursday, 22 February 2024 
Thursday, 18 April 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 2. Thursday, 02 May 2024 
Thursday, 30 May 2024 Thursday, 06 June 2024 3. Thursday, 13 June 2024 
Thursday, 18 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024 4. Thursday, 01 August 2024 
Thursday, 05 September 2024 Thursday, 12 September 2024 5. Thursday, 19 September 2024 
Thursday, 24 October 2024 Thursday, 31 October 2024 6. Thursday, 07 November 2024 

Research Committee 
10am-12noon 

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Thursday, 8 February 2024 1. Thursday, 15 February 2024 
Thursday, 21 March 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024 2. Thursday, 04 April 2024 
Thursday, 23 May 2024 Thursday, 30 May 2024 3. Thursday, 06 June 2024 
Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Wednesday, 24 July 2024 4. Wednesday, 31 July 2024 
Thursday, 29 August 2024 Thursday, 5 September 2024 5. Thursday, 12 September 2024 
Thursday, 17 October 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 6. Thursday, 31 October 2024 

Teaching and Learning Committee 
10am-12noon 

Monday, 29 January 2024 Monday, 05 February 2024 1. Monday, 12 February 2024 
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024 2. Tuesday, 02 April 2024 
Monday, 20 May 2024 Monday, 27 May 2024 3. Monday, 03 June 2024 
Monday, 08 July 2024 Monday, 15 July 2024 4. Monday, 22 July 2024 
Monday, 26 August 2024 Monday, 02 September 2024 5. Monday, 09 September 2024 
Monday, 14 October 2024 Monday, 21 October 2024 6. Monday, 28 October 2024 

 

  



 

Academic Board and Committee Dates for 2024 

 
Meeting rounds – report workflows 
Depending on the report / approval workflow reports may progress from an Academic Board subcommittee through Academic Board before being considered 
by Council. The meeting rounds in 2024 are provided below for planning purposes. 

 

Meeting 
Round 

Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

Research Committee Curriculum Committee Academic Board Council 

One Monday, 12 February 
2024 

Thursday, 15 February 
2024 

Thursday, 22 February 
2024 

Monday, 11 March 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024 

Two Monday, 02 April 2024 Thursday, 04 April 2024 Thursday, 02 May 2024 Monday, 13 May 2024 Friday, 30 May 2024 

Three Monday, 03 June 2024 Thursday, 06 June 2024 Thursday, 13 June 2024 Monday, 08 July 2024 Friday, 26 July 2024 

Four Monday, 22 July 2024 Thursday, 31 July 2024 Thursday, 01 August 2024 Monday, 26 August 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 

Five Monday, 09 September 
2024 

Thursday, 12 September 
2024 

Thursday, 19 September 
2024 

Monday, 14 October 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 

Six Monday, 28 October 2024 Thursday, 31 October 
2024 

Thursday, 07 November 
2024 

Monday, 25 November 
2024 

First meeting of 2025 

 

Academic Board Sub-
Committee
• Teaching and Learning
• Research Committee
• Curriculum Committee

Academic Board Council


	Meetings by Board/Committee
	Meeting rounds – report workflows

